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domingo, 24 de diciembre de 2023

Resultados

Pl Dor
1 364
2 571
3 570
4 630
5 581
6 238
7 541
8 540
9 179
10 506
11 303
12 240
13 662
14 235
15 470
16 98
17 417
18 38
19 81
20 329
21 188
22 468
23 26
24 193
25 533

Apellidos, nombre

MERIDENO FRESQUET ROGER
VALENT{ GUILLEM

VALENTI JAN

MOSSAOUI NISRIN

VIDAL RODRIGUEZ ABRIL
GALINDO I SELLES HARRY KILIAN
SERRA NICOLAU ARLET

SERRA CODINA ANNA
ESCALONA BARTOLOME AITANA
ROTH ESPINOSA RYAN
JIMENEZ COLL MARC

GALINDO I SELLES YANNICK
LYUVCHENKO EVGENY
FRESQUET LLORENS ARNAU
RIBAS PAULA

BURLAK VIERU DUMITRU

PEREZ REGUEIRO HECTOR
ALONSO CASTILLO VERA

BOCKSTAELE HUYGEN JULIE-LAURA

MAGATI ROSCOBAN ELISSA ELVIRA
ESPEJO GIMENEZ LEIA

RIBAS RODRIGUEZ NEUS

ALBANO CASES MARIONA
ESPINOSA NOA

SANCHEZ RUBIO PAULA

r CURSA DE NADAL DE LLORET DE MAR

Club

Escola Angels Alemany
Ca Lloret-La Selva
Ca Lloret-La Selva
Ca Lloret-La Selva
Ca Lloret-La Selva

Ca Lloret-La Selva
Club Olimpic Farners
Basquet Lloret

Ca Lloret-La Selva
Ca Lloret-La Selva

Ca Lloret-La Selva
Basquet Lloret

Club Atletisme Palafolls
Club Atletisme Palafolls

Basquet Lloret
Escola Angels Alemany

Basquet Lloret
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SuUB12
SuB12
SUB12
SuB12
SUB12
SuB12
SUB12
SuB12
SuUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SuB12
SUB12
SuB12
SUB12
SuB12
SUB12
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Carrera

Tiempo

3'08,9
3'14,5
3'16,0
3'24,9
3'28,8
3'34,1
3'36,2
3'37,5
3'41,5
3'42,8
3'43,5
3'46,2
3'48,0
3'50,8
3'58,5
4'05,2
409,1
409,5
414,7
421,6
427,2
4'29,9
4'39,4
4'48,2
4482

Pmd

km/h
19,15
18,56
18,37
17,65
17,31
16,82
16,67
16,59
16,29
16,22
16,14
15,93
15,79
15,65
15,13
14,69
14,46
14,46
14,17
13,79
13,48
13,38
12,90
12,50
12,50
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